
AI2-Lancast*r Farming, Saturday, July 26,1986

Peoria Cattle
Thursday July 24,1986

Report Supplied by USDA

130 lbs. 60.00-92.50; Holstein heifers
90-130 lbs. 43.5047.50. Farmers Livestock

Auction
Duncans ville,Pa.

July 21,1986
Report supplied by auction

HOGS 89: Barrows & Gilts US
No. 1-2 210-250 lbs. 60.00-62.25; US
No. 1-3 210-250 lbs. 57.50-59.25.
SOWS: US No. 1-3300650 lbs. 45.50
47.50.

Compared with last week’s
close, slaughter steers sold mostly
1.00-2.00 higher except holstein
steers steady to firm. Slaughter
heifers 1.50 higher. Cows and bulls
closed generally steady. Bulk of
receipts Monday with not enough
later in the week to adequately test
the market. Supply mainly goodto
average choice slaughter steers
and heifers with 10% cows.
Estimated 5 day receipts 1700,
compared with actual receipts of
2091 last week and 1809a year ago.

FEEDER PIGS 16: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. 26.50-37.50 per head, No.
1-3 35-50 lbs. 35.0044.50 per head.

SHEEP 10: Slaughter lambs
Choice 90-100 lbs. 65.00-71.00; Good
70-85 lbs. 58.5064.00. SI. Ewes 15.00
27.50.

GOATS 9: $15.0036.50 per Hd.

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg,Pa.

Tuesday, July22,1986
Report supplied by PDA

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
2-1, mostly 3, 1050-1250 lbs. 58.00
58.50. few loads 59.00; 975-1050 lbs.
56.00-58.00. Choice, mostly 4, 1100-
1200 lbs. 56.00-58.00. Mixed good
and choice 2-3, 950-1150 lbs. 55.00
57.50. Good 2-3, 900-1100 lbs. 52.00
56.00. Load mixed good and choice
2-3 holsteins 1400 lbs. 48.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-4, mostly 3, 950-1150 lbs.
56.0047.00. package 57.50; 875-950
lbs. 54.50-56.00. Choice, mostly 4,
1000-1100 lbs. 54.0046.00. Mixed
good and choice 2-3, 850-1050 lbs.
53.0045.50. Good 2-3, 800-1000 lbs.
50.0044.00.

CATTLE 426. Compared with
last Tuesday’s market: Slaughter
steers grading Choice and Prime
$1 to $3 higher; Cows .50-.75 higher.
High Choice and Prime steers
60.8562.60, couple 63.75, Choice
1050-1650 lbs. 56.7561.10, few Good
50.0044.00, few Choice holsteins
46.75-54.00, few Standard 42.00
44.75. Choice slaughter heifers
53.0048.75. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.00
39.00, Cutter and Boning Utility
34.50- Canner and Low Cutter
31.50- Shells down to 29.50.
Couple Choice slaughter bullocks
57.50658.75. Yield Grade No. 1,950
2330 lbs. slaughter bulls 43.75-52.75.
Feeder Cattle: Few Medium
Frame No. 1, 400-700 lbs. steers
45.00-50.00. Few Large Frame No.
2,500600 lbs. heifers 35.0040.00.

COWS: Breaking utility 2-3,
34.00-35.50. Cutter and boning
utility 1-2, 34.00-37.00, few high
dressing 37.0038.50. Canner and
low cutter31.50-34.00. m

BULLS: Yield grade 1-2, 1500
1950 lbs. 44.0050.00; 13501500 lbs.
44.0046.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
July 21,1986

Report supplied by auction

CALVES 256. Few Choice
Vealers 69.0074.00; Good 50.00
57.00; Standard & Good 70100 lbs.
40.0046.00. Utility 6085 lbs. 34.00
40.00. FARM CALVES: Holstein
bulls 90-130 lbs. 48.0082.00,
Holstein Heifers 90140 lbs. 48.00
61.00.

CATTLE 157. STEERS: H.
Choice & Prime 56.50-59.25,Choice
54.50- Good 50.25-54.50;
Standard 40.50-46.75. HEIFERS:
Choice 54.50-56.25, Good 50.00-51.75.
COWS: Utility & Commercial
38.50- Cutters 34.00-37.75;
Canner & Low Cutter 30.50-35.75.
BULLOCKS: Good & Choice 46.50
50.25. BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1
40.25-48.75. FEEDER CATTLE:
Steers Good 48.50-54.50; Standard
35.00-43.50. Bulls Good 46.5052.50,
Standard 34.00-42.50. Heifers Good
44.5051.75,Standard 32.5041.'. 3.

HOGS 335. Barrows & gilts $l-
- lower. US No. 1 220235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 62.00-63.75,No. 1-
2 215-240 lbs. 61.0062.00; No. 2-3
200250 lbs. 60.0061.00; No. 2-4 200
270 lbs. 58.0060.00. US No. 1-3 320
650 lbs. SOWS 46.0053.00; No. 2-3
380550 lbs. 38.0046.00. BOARS
40.0042.00.

FEEDER PIGS 471. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 34.0047.00 per
head, 35-55 lbs. 45.00-59.00 per
head, lot 90 lbs. at 70.00 per head.

SHEEP 11. Spring slaughter
lambs Few Choice 100-130 lbs.
49.00-55.00; Few 75-85 lbs. 61.00-
62.00.

GOATS: None.

CALVES 227: Vealers Prime
None; Choice 67.50-76.00; Good
53.50-64.00; Standard& Good 45.00-
51.50; 90-110 lbs. 40.00-48.50; 65-90
lbs. 35.00-43.50; Holstein bulls 90-

ROHRER'S

to*august seeding

• Arrow Alfalfa • Certified Climax
• Apollo Alfalfa • Toro Timothy
• Apollo II Alfalfa • Annual Rye Grass
• Armor Alfalfa • Winter Rye
• Vangard Alfalfa • Pasture Mixture
• Redland Clover • Waterway Grass Mix
• Orchard Grass • Winter Vetch
• Baylor Brome Grass • Reeds Canary Grass

Holland Extra Baler Twine

BioPower Silage Inociilant .

Bottle Treat*9#Ton
RfDUCID PRICI

kA*a/»Jv/Bottte

SMOKETOWN, PA PH: 717-299-2571

Livestock market and auction news

CATTLE 237. STEERS: H.
Choice St Prime 54.0048.25; Choice
51.50-54.50; Good 48.50-52.25;
Standard 39.5045.50. HEIFERS;
Choice 52.0054.75; Good 49.00
51.75. COWS: Utility & Com-
mercial 37.0040.25; Cutters 33.50
37.25; Canner and Low Cutter
28.5034.00. BULLOCKS: Good &

Choice 44.5050.75. BULLS: Yield
Grade No. 1 39.7547.50. FEEDER
CATTLE: Steers Good 47.5056.50,
Standard 36.5044.00. Bulls Good
44.0048.50, Standard 38.5043.50,
Heifers Good 42.5047.50, Standard
32.5041.50.

CALVES 241: Prime None;
Choice 64.5071.50; Good 55.00
62.50; Standard St Good 45.0053.50;
90110 lbs. 42.0048.50; 65-90 lbs.
36.0044.00; Holstein Bulls 90130
lbs. 58.5094.50; Holstein heifers 90
130; lbs. 44.0056.50.

HOGS 41: Barrows St Gilts US
No. 1-2 210250 lbs. 58.0060.50; US
No. 16 210275 lbs. 56.5059.00.
SOWS; US No. 16 300650 lbs. 44.50
47.75.

FEEDERPIGS None.
SHEEP 33: Slaughter lambs

Choice 90-120 lbs. 64.00-70.50; Good
80-95 lbs. 60.00-64.50; SI. Ewes
18.50-36.50.

GOATS 3:15.00-22.50 Per head.
3 Loads Mixed Hay 58.00-72.00

per ton.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, July 22,1986
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE; Steers: Good 54.25-
56.00; Medium 48.00 down; Good
Holsteins 44.00-48.75, Medium
36.50-42.50. Heifers: Good 46.25-
47.25; Medium 42.50-45.25, Utility
36.00- Cows: Good 36.00-37.25;
Medium 33.00-36.00; Big Middle
31.00- Shelly 30.00 Down. FAT
Bulls: Good 46.35-48.00; Medium
41.75-44.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: (300-550 lb.)
Steers Choice to 66.00; Good 49.00
52.00; Medium Holsteins 36.00
44.00. Heifers (all weights);
Medium 40.0043.00; Utility 34.00
38.00. Bulls all heights; Good 49.00
53.00; Medium 33.5043.50.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 70.00-
82.00; Good 55.00-70.00; Medium
45.00- Light/Standard 38.00-
44.00 Few 37.00 down. Farm Bulls
65.00-

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1-3 210-250 lbs. 59.10-61.85; 2 & 4’s
55.00-56.50.

PURINA’

(novobiocin oil suspension)

★ Trademark Ralston Purina Company

m

SOWS; Over 450 lb. 46.75-49.25,
under 450 lbs. 45.00-48.25, 2 & 3’s
42.00-43.25. Boars: Heavy 37.50
39.25, light to 44.00.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd) 15-20
lbs. 15.00-25.00; 25-40 lbs. 30.00
39.00; 40-60 lbs. 40.00-56.00.

SHEEP: Lambs; Choice 77.00
80.00; Medium-Good 58.0065.00.
EWES: 12.0032.00 lb. Goats: Lg.
41.0053.00.

Sale every Tues. evening 7:00
p.m. Livestock 5:30 p.m. for
Rabbits, Poultry & Eggs.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, July21,1986

Report suppliedby auction
Registered receipts of 233 head

of horses, mules and ponies.
Market: steady.
Local

Driving Horses 250.00780.00.
Riding Horses 225.00-500.00.
LightweightKillers 150.00250.00.
Heavyweight Killers 300.00-

365.00.
Mare Ponies 30.00-65.00.
Colts 10.00-25.00.
Gelding Ponies 30.00-65.00.
Larger Ponies 100.00-150.00.
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NOVO-DRY*
For the treatment, in dry cows only, of mastitis caused by

susceptible strains of Staphylococcus aureus and
Str itoco'-'" alactr

■ Reduces Mastitis in Dry Cows

■ Effective Against Staph Aureus
And Strep Ag. The Two Most
Common Organisms

Special Preservative - Extends Shelf
Life And Activity of Product

Keystone Mills
R.D. 3 Ephrata, PA 17522

(717)354-4616 S3
KE2HEIH
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